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POTATO SCALLOPS
Chicken salt

BEEF & PORK WONTONS (4PC)
Sweet chilli, mint dressing

CHICKEN SLIDERS (2PC)
Coleslaw, chips

CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS
Tartare sauce

GRILLED PESTO PRAWNS (5PC)
Cocktail sauce

BUFFALO WINGS
Home-made buffalo sauce, ranch dressing

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
Tomato relish

POTATO WEDGES
Sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

MARGHERITA PIZZA
Napolitana sauce, bocconcini, basil, mozzarella cheese

CHEESE BOARD
Four varieties of cheese, quince paste, dried fruits, nuts, 
berries and crackers

BOWL OF CHIPS 10 9

19 17

14 12

20 18

19 17

18 16

21 19

20 19

13 11

14 13

19 18

38 35

Home-made aioli, gravy or tomato sauce
V

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3PC)
Sweet chilli, mint dressing

V

SOFT DRINKS
JUICE
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
MINERAL / TONIC WATER
MILKSHAKE
ICED COFFEE OR CHOCOLATE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

6
6.50

6.50 6.10
6.60 6.40
7.60 7.40
7.70 7.50

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE FROM

TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

5.50

3.80

5.60

Cappuccino, latte, mocha, flat white, long black, 
short black

Black, English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint

Available to order
Sunday & Monday 11am – 3pm
Wednesday, Friday & Saturday 11am – 6.30pm
Tuesday & Thursday – 11am – 3pm & 5pm – 6.30pm

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages
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SEE SAW PROSECCO 
PICCOLO
SEE SAW PROSECCO
PRINTHIE VINTAGE 
SPARKLING
PRINTHIE SWIFT 
CUVEE
ANGULLONG CLASSIC 
CUVEE BRUT

SPARKLING

15.8 / 10

42
49

74

45

BROWN BROS 
MOSCATO PICCOLO

ANGULLONG
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PRINTHIE
CHARDONNAY

PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS

MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

ANGULLONG PINOT 
GRIGIO

MAYFIELD RIESLING

PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON 
BLANC

COLMAR 
CHARDONNAY

BRANGAYNE ISOLDE

MAYFIELD 
CHARDONNAY

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL PADDOCK BLEND

WHITE WINE

12.7

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

45

9.6 / 15.5 / 46

9.8 / 16 / 49

44

33

54

60

53

ANGULLONG MERLOT

ANGULLONG SHIRAZ

PRINTHIE MERLOT

PRINTHIE SHIRAZ

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL BARBERA

ANGULLONG FOSSIL 
HILL SANGIOVESE

BRANGAYNE PINOT 
NOIR

BRANGAYNE TRISTAN

ANGULLONG 
CROSSING RESERVE 
SHIRAZ

ANGULLONG 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RED WINE

44

9.6 / 15.5 / 44

9.6 / 15.5 / 44

9.6 / 15.5 / 45

45

52

53

84

60

62

JAMES SQUIRE 150 
LASHES
TOOHEYS NEW
TOOHEYS OLD
TOOHEYS ULTRA

HAHN SUPERDRY
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5

HAHN LIGHT

GUINNESS

KIRIN ICHIBAN 
JAPANESE BEER
STONE & WOOD 
PACIFIC ALE

JAMES SQUIRE 
ALCOHOLIC GINGER 
BEER

XXXX GOLD
JAMES SQUIRE ROGERS

BEER ON TAP

9.8

10.9 / 14.8

8.5

8.5

8.5

9.1

10.4

12.5

9.2

8.3

7.8

7

10.2

LIQUEURS
SPIRITS

SPIRITS

8.6
8.6

PRINTHIE SNOWLINE 
ROSÉ
MAYFIELD ROSÉ

ROSÉ

9.8 /  17.5 /52

48
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Available to order
Sunday & Monday 11am – 3pm
Wednesday, Friday & Saturday 11am – 6.30pm
Tuesday & Thursday – 11am – 3pm & 5pm – 6.30pm

Join today as a Clubhouse Member for only $10 to enjoy our 
members only pricing on food and beverages


