

# BAR SNACK

## BOWL OF CHIPS **v**

Home-made aioli, gravy or tomato sauce

## VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (3PC) **v**

Sweet chilli, mint dressing

## POTATO SCALLOPS

Chicken salt

## BEEF & PORK WONTONS (4PC)

Sweet chilli, mint dressing

## CHICKEN SLIDERS (2PC)

Coleslaw, chips

## CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS

Tartare sauce

## GRILLED PESTO PRAWNS (5PC)

Cocktail sauce

## BUFFALO WINGS

Home-made buffalo sauce, ranch dressing

## BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

Tomato relish

## POTATO WEDGES

Sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

## MARGHERITA PIZZA

Napolitana sauce, bocconcini, basil, mozzarella cheese

## CHEESE BOARD

Four varieties of cheese, quince paste, dried fruits, nuts, berries and crackers

**V**

**M**

10

9

19

17

14

12

20

18

19

17

18

16

21

19

20

19

13

11

14

13

19

18

38

35

## NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

### SOFT DRINKS

#### JUICE

#### BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

#### MINERAL / TONIC WATER

#### MILKSHAKE

#### ICED COFFEE OR CHOCOLATE

6

6.50

6.50

6.10

6.60

6.40

7.60

7.40

7.70

7.50

## HOT BEVERAGES

### COFFEE FROM

Cappuccino, latte, mocha, flat white, long black, short black

### TEA

Black, English breakfast, earl grey, green, peppermint

### HOT CHOCOLATE

5.50

3.80

5.60

### Available to order

Sunday & Monday 11am – 3pm

Wednesday, Friday & Saturday 11am – 6.30pm

Tuesday & Thursday – 11am – 3pm & 5pm – 6.30pm

Join today as a **Clubhouse Member for only \$10** to enjoy our members only pricing on food and beverages



DUNTRY LEAGUE

## SPARKLING

SEE SAW PROSECCO PICCOLO	15.8 / 10
SEE SAW PROSECCO	42
PRINTHIE VINTAGE SPARKLING	49
PRINTHIE SWIFT CUVEE	74
ANGULLONG CLASSIC CUVEE BRUT	45

## WHITE WINE

BROWN BROS MOSCATO PICCOLO	12.7
PRINTHIE CHARDONNAY	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON BLANC	9.6 / 15.5 / 46
MAYFIELD RIESLING	9.8 / 16 / 49
BRANGAYNE ISOLDE	54
ANGULLONG SAUVIGNON BLANC	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS	45
ANGULLONG PINOT GRIGIO	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON BLANC	44
MAYFIELD CHARDONNAY	60
COLMAR CHARDONNAY	33
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL PADDOCK BLEND	53

## SPIRITS

LIQUEURS	8.6
SPIRITS	8.6

## ROSÉ

PRINTHIE SNOWLINE ROSÉ	9.8 / 17.5 / 52
MAYFIELD ROSÉ	48

## RED WINE

ANGULLONG MERLOT	44
PRINTHIE MERLOT	9.6 / 15.5 / 45
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL BARBERA	52
BRANGAYNE PINOT NOIR	60
ANGULLONG SHIRAZ	9.6 / 15.5 / 44
PRINTHIE SHIRAZ	45
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL SANGIOVESE	53
BRANGAYNE TRISTAN	62
ANGULLONG CABERNET SAUVIGNON	9.6 / 15.5 / 44
ANGULLONG CROSSING RESERVE SHIRAZ	84

## BEER ON TAP

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES	9.8
TOOHEYS NEW	8.5
TOOHEYS OLD	8.5
TOOHEYS ULTRA	8.5
HAHN SUPERDRY	9.2
HAHN SUPERDRY 3.5	8.3
XXXX GOLD	7.8
JAMES SQUIRE ROGERS	9.1
HAHN LIGHT	7
KIRIN ICHIBAN JAPANESE BEER	10.2
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	10.4
GUINNESS	10.9 / 14.8
JAMES SQUIRE ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER	12.5

# DRINKS

### Available to order

Sunday & Monday 11am – 3pm  
Wednesday, Friday & Saturday 11am – 6.30pm  
Tuesday & Thursday – 11am – 3pm & 5pm – 6.30pm

Join today as a **Clubhouse Member for only \$10** to enjoy our members only pricing on food and beverages

